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Hand Tools

Part No Description Length

DR10

10M Draw Rod Kit

Contains - 10 x 4mm x 1M GRP rods

1 Mini Eye, 1 x Mini Hook, 1 x Flexi Lead

(130mm x 4mm)

(Pictured above)

-BUSH
Bush 20/25mm

Spanner

BRS
Immersion Heater Box Ring

Spanner

10NDT

20NDT

30NDT

Draw-In Tapes, Nylon, 3mm

10M

20M

30M
10SDT

20SDT

30SDT

Draw-In Tapes, Steel, 3mm

20BSH

25BSH

Bending Springs

Heavy gauge

(Colour code Green)

20mm

25mm

20BSL

25BSL

Bending Springs

Light gauge

(Colour code Red)
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